
Students List of Bhabha House 

House Roll No. Name of Student Gender Program Branch Sem. Official Email 

Bhabha 22011004 Nitish Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 3rd nitish.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22011011 Harshita Priyal F B.Tech. CSE 3rd harshita.priyal@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22011014 Sajjad Alam M B.Tech. CSE 3rd sajjad.alam@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22011018 Satish Kumar Verma M B.Tech. CSE 3rd satish.verma@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22011023 Moatasim Billah M B.Tech. CSE 3rd moatasim.billah@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22011027 Priyanshu Raj M B.Tech. CSE 3rd priyanshu.raj@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22011030 Sohan Kumar Sahu M B.Tech. CSE 3rd sohan.sahu@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22011033 Pintu Kumar Mehta M B.Tech. CSE 3rd pintu.mehta@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22011036 Vishal Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 3rd vishal.saw22@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22014002 Anshu Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 3rd anshu.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22015003 Nikhil Kumar Gupta M B.Tech. ME 3rd nikhil.gupta@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22011046 Samra Haroon F B.Tech. CSE 3rd samra.haroon@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22011050 Sweety Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 3rd sweety.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha #N/A Samiksha Priya F B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Bhabha 22011057 Ganesh Baraik M B.Tech. CSE 3rd Ganesh.baraik@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 23030003 Anand Kumar Yadav M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Bhabha 23030009 Ayush Kishor M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Bhabha 23030015 Avinash Kumar M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Bhabha 23030021 Tannu Kumari F B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Bhabha 23031001 Shatrughan Kumar Rana M B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Bhabha 23031007 Aditi Singh F B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Bhabha 23031013 Ravi Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Bhabha 23034006 Vinay Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Bhabha 23034012 Rajdeep Kumar Raj M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Bhabha 23034018 Roshan Nizami M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Bhabha 23035001 Ranjan Thakur M B.Tech. ME 3rd   

Bhabha 23035007 Aditya Bhaskar M B.Tech. ME 3rd   

Bhabha 23130001 Vishal Kumar M Diploma CE 3rd   

Bhabha 23134002 Kundan Kumar M Diploma EEE 3rd   

Bhabha 23135003 Deepak Kumar M Diploma ME 3rd   

Bhabha 22114004 Gaurav Kumar M Diploma EEE 3rd gaurav.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22110004 Krish Kumar Yadav M Diploma CE 3rd krish.yadav@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22110006 Om Prakash Pahan M Diploma CE 3rd om.pahan22@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22114013 Suraj Bedia M Diploma EEE 3rd suraj.bedia@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22114016 Krishna Kumar Sharma M Diploma EEE 3rd krishna.sharma@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22110010 Piyush Raj M Diploma CE 3rd piyush.raj@rtcit.ac.in 
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Bhabha 22115008 Saurav Kumar Gupta M Diploma ME 3rd saurav.gupta@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22110014 Ashish Ranjan M Diploma CE 3rd ashish.ranjan@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22110016 Kishor Kumar M Diploma CE 3rd Kishor.kumar@rtcit.ac.in  

Bhabha 22110020 Satish Kumar Mahto M Diploma CE 3rd Satish.mahto22@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22134002 Abhishek Kumar M Diploma EEE 5th abhishek.kumar22eee@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22130002 Ravi Kumar Mahto M Diploma CE 5th ravi.mahto22@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22134008 Keshav Kumar Mishra M Diploma EEE 5th keshav.mishra@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha #N/A Anzar Eqbal M B.Tech. CSE 5th   

Bhabha 22034006 Parmeshwar Baski M B.Tech. EEE 5th parmeshwar.baski@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22031010 Dhiraj Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 5th dhiraj.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22030012 Riyasat Ansari F B.Tech. CE 5th riyasat.ansari@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22033002 Prabhu Mandal M B.Tech. ECE 5th prabhu.mandal@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22031018 Mallika Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 5th mallika.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22031028 Anish Thakur M B.Tech. CSE 5th anish.thakur@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22030002 Vivek Kumar M B.Tech. CE 5th vivek.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22030004 Gurudev Kumar M B.Tech. CE 5th gurudev.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22034001 Arjun Kindo M B.Tech. EEE 5th arun.kindo@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22034012 Arbind Dang M B.Tech. EEE 5th arbind.dang@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22031023 Ankita Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 5th ankita.kumari22cse@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22030029 Shilpi Kumari F B.Tech. CE 5th shilpi.kumari22@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22030031 Shiv Shakti Kumar M B.Tech. CE 5th shiv.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22031007 Tripti  Kumari Singh M B.Tech. CSE 5th Tripti.singh@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22030032 Nislesh Oraon M B.Tech. CE 5th Nislesh.oraon@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22033009 Rishu Kumar Rana M B.Tech. ECE 5th Rishu.rana@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 22033011 Manisha Kumari F B.Tech. ECE 5th manisha.kumari22@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21010008 Mahadev Kumar M B.Tech. CE 5th mahadev.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21010001 Rohit Hemrom M B.Tech. CE 5th rohit.hemrom@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21011030 Armaghan Shibli M B.Tech. CSE 5th armaghan.shibli@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21011029 Munesh Kumar Mahto M B.Tech. CSE 5th munesh.mahto@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21011010 Priyam Nayak M B.Tech. CSE 5th Priyam.Nayak@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21011023 Sahil Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 5th sahul.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21011038 Syed Mohammed Saqlain 

M 

B.Tech. CSE 5th Syed.Saqlain@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21011025 Vikram Das M B.Tech. CSE 5th vikram.das@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21014003 Vikash Kumar Yadav M B.Tech. EEE 5th vikash.yadav@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21110024 Nilima Bhengra F Diploma CE 5th nilima.bhengra@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21110017 Badal Kumar Digar M Diploma CE 5th badal.digar@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21110027 Md. Sahil Akhtar M Diploma CE 5th md.akhtar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21110018 Robin Kumar M Diploma CE 5th Robin.Kumar@rtcit.ac.in 
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Bhabha 21110010 Sidharth Khalkho M Diploma CE 5th sidharth.khalkho@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21114010 Indrajeet Prabhat M Diploma EEE 5th indrajeet.prabhat@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21114018 Om Prakash Kumar M Diploma EEE 5th om.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21114019 Shaikh Samiullah M Diploma EEE 5th shaikh.samiullah@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21115021 Ashish Tirkey M Diploma ME 5th ashish.tirkey21@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21115015 Karambir Khalkho M Diploma ME 5th karambir.khalkho@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21115013 Mohammad Arif M Diploma ME 5th mohammad.arif@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21115026 Roushan Kumar Raj M Diploma ME 5th roushan.raj@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21030016 Vivek Kumar M Diploma ME 5th vivek.kumar2021@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21030028 Reshu Kumari F B.Tech. CE 7th reshu.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21030025 Ajit Kumar Sah M B.Tech. CE 7th ajit.sah@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21030001 Ashfaque Alam M B.Tech. CE 7th ashfaque.alam21@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21030032 Jakariyas Horo M B.Tech. CE 7th jakariyas.horo@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21030024 Pankaj Kumar Baitha M B.Tech. CE 7th pankaj.baitha@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21030037 Rahul Raj Mahto M B.Tech. CE 7th rahul.mahto21@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21030035 Rakesh Kumar M B.Tech. CE 7th rakesh.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21030017 
Rupesh  Chandra 
Pramanik 

M 

B.Tech. CE 7th rupesh.pramanik@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 20010016 Tarkeshwar Kumar M B.Tech. CE 7th tarkeshwar.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21030009 Yashwant Kumar Mishra 

M 

B.Tech. CE 7th yashwant.mishra21@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 20011005 Anshuman Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 7th anshuman.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 20011013 Rahul Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 7th rahul.kumar2020@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21031004 Sakshi Rai M B.Tech. CSE 7th sakshi.rai@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 20011026 Swarup Kumar Mandal M B.Tech. CSE 7th swarup.mandal@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 20012001 Sonu Tiru M B.Tech. ECE 7th sonu.tiru@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 20014003 Mohammad Tausif Raja 

M 

B.Tech. EEE 7th mohammad.raja@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 20014006 Rajesh Kumar Sharma M B.Tech. EEE 7th rajesh.sharma20@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 20014009 Sumit Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 7th sumit.kumar20@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21010004 Abhishek Kumar M B.Tech. ME 7th abhishek.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 20015002 Kanchan Mondal M B.Tech. ME 7th kanchan.mondal@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 21035007 Shibu Oraon M B.Tech. ME 7th shibu.oraon@rtcit.ac.in 

Bhabha 23010002 Sanchit Kujur  M B.Tech. CE 1st   

Bhabha 23010012 Rahul Kumar Rajak  M B.Tech. CE 1st   

Bhabha 23011002 Laxmi Kumari Mahato  F B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Bhabha 23011008 Anubhav Kumar  M B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Bhabha 23011014 Sourav Kumar Saw  M B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Bhabha 23011020 Monu Kumar  M B.Tech. CSE 1st   



Bhabha 23011026 Dilip Kumar Saw  M B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Bhabha 23011032 Deepak Kumar Mahto  M B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Bhabha 23011038 Rakesh Kumar  M B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Bhabha 23011044 Ramakant Kumar  M B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Bhabha 23011050 Radhika Kumari  F B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Bhabha 23012001 Abhay Kumar Mahto  M B.Tech. CSE (CS) 1st   

Bhabha 23014003 Ranjeet kumar  M B.Tech. EEE 1st   

Bhabha 23013001 Tufail Khan  M B.Tech. ECE 1st   

Bhabha 23110003 Suraj Kumar  M Diploma CE 1st   

Bhabha 23110009 Sujal Kumar  Saw  M Diploma CE 1st   

Bhabha 23110015 Jitendra Mahato  M Diploma CE 1st   

Bhabha 23114005 Ravi Kumar Bhuiya  M Diploma EEE 1st   

Bhabha 23114011 Ayush Kumar Paswan  M Diploma EEE 1st   

Bhabha 23114017 Aryan Kumar  M Diploma EEE 1st   

Bhabha 23114023 Vikash Oraon  M Diploma EEE 1st   

Bhabha 23115004 Manish Kumar Singh  M Diploma ME 1st   

Bhabha 23115010 Md. Saif Sultan  M Diploma ME 1st   

Bhabha 23115016 Vishal Kumar  M Diploma ME 1st   

Bhabha 23115022 Md. Nawaz  M Diploma ME 1st   

 


